Dimensions:	 1.12"H x 4.80"W x 4.13"D (28.32mm x 121.92mm x 105.31mm)
Weight:	 0.65 lbs. (0.30 kg)
Mounting:	 Attaches to a PViQ™ Patch Panel using mounting bracket
Packaging:	 Includes mounting bracket, ethernet cord, interface unit,
	 and installation instructions
PanView iQ™ (PViQ™) Panel Manager
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

Module for 250 racks is PIM-CONNECT-L.
^MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.
PanView iQ™ Intelligence Modules
Panel manager
(PM):	 PVQ-PM
Panel manager plus
power supply:	 PVQ-PM-U
NOTE: Includes power brick and
power cord.
Expansion
module (EM):	 PVQ-EM
NOTE: PM requires 12 volt
power supply (not included).
PanView iQ™ Expansion Port Cables
7":               	 PVQ-EPC
14":               	 PVQ-EPC14
20":               	 PVQ-EPC20
28":               	 PVQ-EPC28
35":               	 PVQ-EPC35
43":               	 PVQ-EPC43
PanView iQ™ Patch Panels
Modular, intelligent, blank 24-port
Flat unshielded:	 PVQ-MIQPU24
Flat shielded:	 PVQ-MIQPS24